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Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 a.m., 12.59 p.m, 9.30 p.m.

1ZB AUCKLAND
1070 ke. 280 m.

Oa.m. Early Morning Programme
0 District Weather Report
0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
30 Sentimental Serenade
9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road withthe Spectator10. 0 The Strange House of Jeffrey Mar-

OOPS

10.15 Jezebel’s Daughter10.30 Random House
10.45 Crossroads of Life
11. 0 Piano and Orchestra
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Jane)12. 0 Midday Music and Song
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories2.0 Stepmother2.15 Music for Strings
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina), Let'sGive a Party, A Children’s Party, Organ-.isation News, Romance of the Pacific3.30 1ZB Happiness Club3.35 Samba
4. 0 Al Goodman Presents
4.30 Swing and Sway with Sammy Kaye
5. 0 Cowhoy Serenade
5.45 (Songs of the Islands

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Melodies of the Month
6.30 Reserved
6.45 Rhythm on Record
7. 0 The Real McCoys7.15 Colonel X
7.30 The Adventures of Perry Mason:The Case of the Hurried Courtship7.45 Music Is Served: Isador Goodman
oe presentation) "

" Hagen’s Circus
All Visitors Ashore

8.30 Echoes of the Cinema8.45 The Radio Editor (Kenneth Mel-
9..0 The Bing Crosby Show
9.30 Something Old, Something New10. 0 1ZB Telephone Quiz10.30 1Z8 Evening Requests12. 0 Close down

27B WELLINGTON980 ke. 306 m.

6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
9. 0 Morning session (Aunt Dalsy)
9.30 Wilbur Kentwell at the Hammond
Or
9.45 John Brownlee (baritone)10. 0 The Strange House of Jeffrey Mar-lowe
10.16 Music While You Work10.30 Random House
10.45 Crossrodds of Life
41. 0 Inkspots and Frankie Carle
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Doreen)
os Lunch Time Music0 p.m. Mirthful Mealtime MusioAunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
Stepmother

2.15 Programme
2.30 Women’s Hour (Elsie Lloyd), Newsfrom Organisations, Let’s Give a Part
Children’s Party, Romance of the Paci c
.30 Light Orchestras45 Richard Cormack Genor)0 Interlude on Strin
4.15 Songs from the Fi wt
+30 Merry MusicAccordion Ensembles
0 The Milt Herth Trio
5.15. Evergreens of Melody
5.3= Junior ReviewKidnapped

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Tea Time Melodies
6.15 Kathryn Grayson and MGM Orches-

6.30 | Answer Please: A Panel of Experts :to Answer the Questions .6.45 Tony Pastor’s Orchestra .

7. 0 The Real McCoys
7.15 Colonel X
7.30 The Adventures of Perry Mason:
The Case of the Hurried Courtship
7.45 Tusitala, Teller of Tales: The
Sleuths, by O. Henry
8. 0: MHagen’s Circus
8.15 All Visitors Ashore
8.45 Take it.or Leave It9.0 The Bing Crosby Show
9.30 Music in Quiet Mood
9.45 Guest Star: Dicker170. 0 Reserved
10.15 Time Out To Dance :

410.30 ZB. Evening Requests
412. 0 Close down

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1100 ke. 273 m.

6. 0 a.m. Music for a Work Day Morn-
ing
8. 0 Breakfast Club (Happli Hill)
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Prelude to Morning Tea
410. 0 The Strange House of Jeffrey Mar-
:

lowe
10.16 The Movie Magazine
10.30 ‘ Random House
10.45 Crossroads of Life12. 0 Music at Midday1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
@

4 Stepmother
«2.165 Music for Madame
2.30 Women’s Hour (Molly McNab),
Romance of the Pacific, News from Or-
ganisations, Let’s Give a Party: Chil-dren’s Party3.30 Famous Contraltos
3.45 Rawicz and Landauer
4. 0 Songs by Kathryn Grayson
4.16 Light Variety
5. 0 Children’s Session: Christmashurst
Stories
5.30 Junior Review

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Reserved
6.30 Memorable Moments In History:
First Pony Expreses
6.45 Current Successes
y Se The Real McCoys7.15 Colonel X
7.30 The Adventures of Perry Mason:
The Case of the® Hurried Courtship
7.45 Heritage Hall8. 0 Hagen’s Circus.8.15 All Visitors Ashore
8.30 Reserved
8.45 Do You Know? (Theo Schou, Quiz-ma
wexeg9. 0 e
ning Crosby

Show
9.30 Concert for Monday Evening
10.15 Harry Roy and his Orchestra
10.30 ZB Evening RequestsMainly for Motorists12. 0 Close down

4ZB 1040ae m.
6. 0 a.m. London News
6. 5 Start thé Day*Right
6.30 Bright and Light7.0 Tempo with Toast
7.36 Morning Star
8. 0 Monday Morning Melodies
9. 0 Morning session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Songs and Melodies of the Past
10. 0 The Strange House of Jeffrey Mar-
lowe :

10.16 The\Woman in Black
10.30 Random House
10.45 The Crossroads of Life
41. 0 Concert Spotlight
11.80 Shopping Reporter Session
b

ar
0 Lunch Hour Tunes, p.m. The Stars Entertain: Fredrickand his Orchestra, Fr
Langford, Aibert Sandler and ‘his Violin|
1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
1.45 The Voice of Grace Moore2.0 Stepmother
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marjorie Green),News from Organisations, Let’s Give a
Party: Children’s Party, Romance of the|Pacific, Countrywoman’s Newsletter

{

:

3.30 Rita Entertains: A Studio Presenta- |
tion at the Piano
45 Music for you, MadameThe Three Suns
4.30 The Boswell Sisters
4.45 Billy Mayer! at the Piano5. 0 Something for all br: Family6.30 Junior Review
(6.45 Reserved
:

|

EVENING PROGRAMME
6.0 #=.‘The Bournemouth Municipal Or-
chestra16 Songs of the Highway
ean le Tunesayne King and his Orchestra

0 The Real McCoys5 Colonel X
© Adventures of Perry Mason: The
Case of the Postponed Wedding
.45 The Rank OutsiderLe Hagen’s Circus"
-15 All Visitors Ashore

oi"HE°

8.30 To be Announced
8.45 The Case of the Purple Cow
9. 0 The Bing Crosby Show
9.30 The Tempos are Bright
9.45 Today’s Favourites
10. 0 Drama of Medicine ‘
10.15 Musical Parade for the Moderns
10.30 Evening Request Session
12. 0 Close down

2ZA PALMERSTON Nth. |940 ke, 319 m.

7. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
| 7.32 Local Weather Forecast
9. 0 Good Morning Request Session
9.30 Gems from Mendelssohn
9.45 Whistle While You Work
|
10. 0 Heritage Hall
|}10.15 Girl of the Ballet %

| 10.30 Christmas Shoppers’ Session(Mary)
11. 0 Close down

EVENING PROGRAMME
Evening VarietyAt the Keyboard
Shenandoah
Daddy and PaddyThe Strange House of Jeffrey Mar-

22

NN

NNOOD

i)oo

Above SuspicionAdventures of Perry Mason: CaseRSs

aoe
fo.

|
of the Hurried Courtship
Oo Stepmother
15 All Visitors Ashore

+~OOo

Mo
Play, Orchestra, Play
At Short Notice
Something Old, Something New

30
30%
Pageing the Keynotes

32
45 Prelude to Goodnight0.0 Close down
Trade names appearing in CommerctalDivision programmes

arrangement,
are published by

Tonight’s Guest Artists in the Bing
Crosby Show at 9 o'clock from the
ZB stations are-1ZB, Hatti McDanieland Ernest Whitman; 2ZB, Groucho
Marx; 3ZB .Charlie McCarthy, Edgar
Bergen snd Mortimer Snerd; and 4ZB,Adolphe ere. * tkIt was Roce is of Melba’s encour-
agement that John Brownlee, Australian
baritone, decided to go to Europe te
continue his studies. Later, when he
was a leading singer at the Paris
Opera House, he, in turn, was able to
assist another Australian singer, Mar-
jorie Lawrence, to further her career.
2ZB will present recordings by JohnBrownlee at 9.45 this weenie:%
American dance band loalies Wayne
King has a reputation for providing
popular music lovers with the smoothwaltz time music that is so easy to
Aisten to. His library is reputed to
contain hundreds of orchestrations of
this .type of musie which has earned
him the name of the Waltz King of
America. He will be heard from 4ZB
tonight at 6.45.eene AN I A ER,

|

|

1. FOR SPEEDY SHINE 5
2 FOR EXTRA DIFFERENT6 PENETRATION

WAXES
3 FOR BRILLIANT GLOSSblended

into
4 FOR NON-STICKINESS

Isuper[
5 FOR LASTING
LUSTRE 05
2
If Quickshine isn( already Your
firm favourite, try It now for 60 new sarisfaction 7
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